Acme Electric (Port Hope) Ltd.
September, 2010
TEL  #  905-885-2469
FAX  #  888-404-7617 PAGE 1
New Parts
Type AB2 Seals
 Armstrong / B&G
U.S. Seal  replacements for type AB2 & Type 8B2

0-200 psi water pressure gauge
 1/4” back mount
A-4031
( GOULDS )
5/8” type 21, replaces 10K55
viton / carbon / silicon carbide
cup seat : 1.187” x .296”
Acme Electric (Port Hope) Ltd.
September , 2010
TEL  #  905-885-2469
FAX  #  888-404-7617 PAGE 3
New Parts
Run Capacitors
With Threaded Bolt
Acme # Fig. MFD Voltage  Case Size
RBOLT2-450 1 2 450 28mm X 55mm
RBOLT3-450 1 3 450 28mm X 55mm
RBOLT4-450 1 4 450 28mm X 55mm
RBOLT5-450 1 5 450 30mm X 60mm
RBOLT6-450 1 6 450 32mm X 55mm
RBOLT6-450QC 2 6 450 32mm X 55mm
RBOLT7-450 1 7 450 36mm X 57mm
RBOLT8-450 1 8 450 36mm X 60mm
RBOLT8-450QC 1 8 450 36mm X 60mm
RBOLT10-440QC 4 10 440 1.75” X 3.125”
RBOLT10-450QC 2 10 425 36mm X 59mm
RBOLT10-450 1 10 450 36mm X 59mm
RBOLT12-450 1 12 450 40mm X 70mm
RBOLT12-450QC 2 12 450 40mm X 70mm
RBOLT16-250 1 16 250 36mm X 60mm
RBOLT16-450 1 16 450 40mm X 71mm
RBOLT16-450QC 2 16 450 40mm X 71mm
RBOLT20-440QC 4 20 440 1.75” X 2.875”
RBOLT20-450 1 20 450 40mm X 72mm
RBOLT20-450QC 2 20 450 40mm X 72mm
RBOLT25-450 1 25 450 40mm X 94mm
RBOLT25-450QC 2 25 450 40mm X 94mm
RBOLT30-450 1 30 450 40mm X 94mm
RBOLT30-450QC 2 30 450 40mm X 94mm
RBOLT31-450QC 2 31.5 450 45mm X 94mm
RBOLT35-250 3 35 250 35mm X 61mm
RBOLT35-450 1 35 450 45mm X 95mm
RBOLT35-450QC 2 35 450 45mm X 95mm
RBOLT40-450 1 40 450 45mm X 95mm
RBOLT40-450QC 2 40 450 45mM X 95mm
RBOLT50-400 1 50 400 50mm X 120mm
RBOLT50-400QC 2 50 400 50mm X 120mm
RBOLT60-400 1 60 400 50mm X 120mm
RBOLT60-400QC 2 60 400 50mm X 120mm
RBOLT70-400QC 2 70 400 50mm X 120mm
RBOLT70-450 1 70 450 50mm X 120mm
RBOLT80-250 1 80 250 45mm X 120mm
RBOLT80-450 1 80 450 55mm X 120mm
RBOLT80-450QC 2 80 450 55mm X 120mm
RBOLT90-400 1 90 400 55mm X 120mm
RBOLT100-400 1 100 400 60mm X 120mm
case size does not include bolt...can sizes may vary
Fig. 1
flying leads, plastic can
Fig. 2